
2020 Sacramental Calendar  

St Michael’s Catholic Church Hurstville 
DATE DAY TIME VENUE CONFIRMATION 

13 March Friday   Registration forms issued 

27 March Friday   Registration forms deadline for submission 

30 April Thursday 7.30pm Church Parent Meeting 

02 May Saturday 5pm Church Blessing and Commitment Mass 

10 May Sunday 9am Fr Ron Harden Hall 1st Preparation Session 

17 May Sunday 9am Fr Ron Harden Hall 2nd Preparation Session  

24 May Sunday 9am Fr Ron Harden Hall 3rd Preparation Session 

31 May Sunday 9am Fr Ron Harden Hall 4th Preparation Session 

03 June Wednesday 6.30pm Church Rehearsal 

12 June Friday 9am – 3pm Church/School Retreat Day + Reconciliation 

13 June Saturday 2pm  
 

Church Confirmation Ceremony 
Special Mass 

DATE DAY TIME VENUE FIRST HOLY COMMUNION 

05 June Friday   Registration forms issued 

19 June Friday   Registration forms deadline for submission 

23 July Thursday 7.30pm Church Parent Meeting 

25 July Saturday 5pm Church Blessing and Commitment Mass 

02 Aug Sunday 9am Fr Ron Harden Hall 1st Preparation Session 

09 Aug Sunday 9am Fr Ron Harden Hall 2nd Preparation Session 

16 Aug Sunday 9am Fr Ron Harden Hall 3rd Preparation Session 

23 Aug Sunday 9am Fr Ron Harden Hall 4th Preparation Session 

26 Aug Wednesday  Church Rehearsals: 5.15 pm – 6.15 pm (Group 1) 
                      6.30 pm – 7.30 pm (Group 2) 

28 Aug Friday 9am-3pm Church/School Retreat Day + Reconciliation 

29 Aug Saturday 5pm 
 

Church First Holy Communion (Group 1) 
Parish Mass 

30 Aug Sunday 10am 
 

Church First Holy Communion (Group 2) 
Parish Mass 

DATE DAY TIME VENUE FIRST RECONCILIATION 

28 Aug Friday   Registration forms issued 

11 Sept Friday   Registration forms deadline for submission 

15 Oct Thursday 7.30pm Church Parent Meeting 

17 Oct Saturday 5pm Church Blessing and Commitment Mass 

25 Oct Sunday 9am Fr Ron Harden Hall 1st Preparation Session 

01 Nov Sunday 9am Fr Ron Harden Hall 2nd Preparation Session 

06 Nov Friday 9am-3pm Church/School Retreat Day 

08 Nov Sunday 9am Fr Ron Harden Hall 3rd Preparation Session 

15 Nov Sunday 9am Fr Ron Harden Hall 4th Preparation Session 

18 Nov Wednesday 5pm Church Reconciliation Ceremony 
22 Nov Sunday 10am Church Thanksgiving Mass and Certificate Presentation 

Ash Wednesday 26 February; Holy Week 5 April – 13 April; Pentecost Sunday 31 May 

Mother’s Day 10 May; Queen’s Birthday 8 June; Father’s Day 6 September; Labour Day 5 October 

School Holidays 10 April – 27 April; 20 July – 4 July; 26 September – 11 October 


